
Mast and Ball Screw Assembly
Model 1200, 1300, 1500, 1600, 1800 Service Parts



Mast and Ball Screw Assembly
Model 1200, 1300, 1500, 1600, 1800 Service Parts

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

IHTRP1010-NLA NLA - Outer Column Only 1 11
TRP1010-2R Reverse Inner/Outer Column & Ball Screw

Assembly
(1500 & 1600 Lifts)

1 11

IHTRP1008R Reverse Inner Column Only 1 11
TRP1010-2-NLA NLA - Inner/Outer Column Ball and Screw Assembly 1 12
IHTRP1008-NLA NLA - Inner Column Only 1 12
IHTRP1010-NLA NLA - Outer Column Only 1 12

IHTRP1010C Stationary Outer Column 1 13
TRP1030X Ball Screw Assembly 1 14
IHTRP1820 Ball Screw Motor 1 15

IHTRP1065-NLA NLA - Bolt, Motor Box, Stainless (1/4-20 x 3/8") 1 26
IHTRP1082-NLA NLA - Washer 1 27
IHTRP1015-NLA NLA - Lift Pin 1 18
IHTRP1019-NLA NLA - Column Cap 1 19
IHTRP1007-NLA NLA - Emergency Crank Cap 1 110 A
IHTRP1007D-NL

A
NLA - Replacement Pin 1 110 A

IHTRP1061-NLA NLA - Bolt, Trunion Block (5/16-18 x 2") 1 211
ITHRP1005 Trunion Block 1 112

IHTRP1070-NLA NLA - Nut, Nylon (5/16-18) 1 613
IHTRP1016A-NL

A
NLA - Column Seal 1 114

IHTRP1060-NLA NLA - Bolt, Column Seal (5/16-18 x 2-3/4") 1 415
TRP1041KIT Bearing Tape Kit 6 116

IHTRP1073-NLA NLA - Bearing Screws 1 417
A - Optional part. NOTE:

 


